
(03 / 2000)BLIXER 3

* voir tarif machines  /  See export price list cMAJ : 02/2000
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Blixer 3

A CIRCUIT BOARD

B POWER CORD

M MOTOR

X-new CAPACITOR

X-old CAPACITOR

Y-new (M)Capacitor Relay

Y-old (M)Capacitor Relay

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 101677 BLIXER 3 DRIVE SHAFT 20,90
2 100084 R301U DRIVE SHAFT COLLAR 1,65
3 500467 R301 MOTOR SEAL 12x22x4.5 1,30
4 101754 BLIXER 3 BOLT COVER 0,60
5 29298 MOT SUP SCREWS ASS B 5,75
6 39358 R301U REED SW/SOCKET ASSEMBLY 4,55
7 401165 BLIXER 3 NAME PLATE 7,60
8 500323 R301U INDICATOR-CLEAR 6,45
9 500324 R301U INDICATOR-GREEN 7,10

10 29253 BLIXER 3 TOP CASE ASSEMBLY 76,30
11 500322 GREEN KNOB 32,90
12 500321 RED KNOB 32,90
13 500301 BLACK KNOB 31,85
14 125290 R301 VENT COVER 2,55
15 125279 SCREW M6/M8 7,00
16 117693 LS D25 MOTOR SPACER 5,75
17 118340 BAFFLE 17,13
18 101099 R201 SHOCK ABSORBER 8,90
19 29278 BLIXER 3 BOTTOM CASE ASSEMBLY 17,15
20 102031 FOOT 1,05
21 502354 BUSHING RELIEF 1,80
22 108515 POWER CORD CLIP 0,15
23 29387 BLIXER 3 LID HANDLE N/S 22,20
24 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
25 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
26 29388 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM ASS N/S 42,85
27 29312 BLIXER 3 LID COMPLETE 208,40
28 102138 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER N/S 2,60
29 102382 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER N/S 2,10
30 29479 SCRAPER ARM ASS 16,20
31 27074 BLIXER 3 FINE SERRATED BLADE See Price list
32 101650 BLIXER 3 BOWL S/S 271,30
33 29081 R301U LOCK PLATE & SCREWS 12,40
34 39028 HANDLE ASS 68,20
35 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
36 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
37 501196 DIAM.12X2 TORIC SEAL 0,70
38 101625 SCRAPER SHAFT 12,85
39 101667 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER 5,25
40 101651 SCRAPER ARM 45,25
41 207427 BLIXER 4 WASHER S/S 0,10
42 101666 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER 5,25
43 101774 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM SCREW 1,35
44 501967 DISMOUNTING KEY 11,75



Blixer 3 Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A B X-new X-old Y-new Y-old

33006 302041

395,45

230 / 50 / 1 39022

75,85

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

503092

23,50

514030

48,45

33007 302043

431,35

115 / 60 / 1 39023

83,65

507329

10,00

502732

12,35

505450

33,05

508277

50,50

508277

50,50

33146 AUST 301076

431,35

220 / 60 / 1 102305

75,75

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

514030

48,45

514030

48,45



(03/2000)BLIXER 3 B

* voir tarif machines  /  See export price list bMAJ : 02/2000
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Blixer 3 "B"

A CIRCUIT BOARD

B POWER CORD

M MOTOR

X-new CAPACITOR

X-old CAPACITOR

Y-new (M)Capacitor Relay

Y-old (M)Capacitor Relay

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 101677 BLIXER 3 DRIVE SHAFT 20,90
2 100084 R301U DRIVE SHAFT COLLAR 1,65
3 500467 R301 MOTOR SEAL 12x22x4.5 1,30
4 101754 BLIXER 3 BOLT COVER 0,60
5 29298 MOT SUP SCREWS ASS B 5,75
6 29441 R301 ULTRA B REED SWITCH ASS 10,45
7 29448 SWITCH PANNEL ASS 74,55
8 405864 BLIXER 3B NAME PLATE 7,60
9 29446 BLIXER 3B TOP CASE 76,30

10 125290 R301 VENT COVER 2,55
11 125279 SCREW M6/M8 7,00
12 117693 LS D25 MOTOR SPACER 5,75
13 118340 BAFFLE 17,13
14 101099 R201 SHOCK ABSORBER 8,90
15 29378 R301B BOTTOM CASE 17,15
16 101082 R201 RUBBER FOOT 1,05
17 502354 BUSHING RELIEF 1,80
18 108515 POWER CORD CLIP 0,15
19 29387 BLIXER 3 LID HANDLE N/S 22,20
20 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
21 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
22 29312 BLIXER 3 LID COMPLETE 208,40
23 29388 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM ASS N/S 42,85
24 102138 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER N/S 2,60
25 102382 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER N/S 2,10
26 29479 SCRAPER ARM ASS 16,20
27 27074 BLIXER 3 FINE SERRATED BLADE See Price list
28 101650 BLIXER 3 BOWL S/S 271,30
29 29081 R301U LOCK PLATE & SCREWS 12,40



Blixer 3 "B" Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A B X-new X-old Y-new Y-old

33141 302041

395,45

230 / 50 / 1 102305

75,75

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

503092

23,50

514030

48,45

33142 302043

431,35

115 / 60 / 1 102304

83,55

507329

10,00

502732

12,35

505450

33,05

508277

50,50

508277

50,50

33148 301076

431,35

220 / 60 / 1 102305

75,75

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

514030

48,45

514030

48,45



(02 / 1998)
BLIXER 3 Plus

Triphasé

a* voir tarif machines  /  See export price list
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Blixer 3 Plus tri

M MOTOR

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
2 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
3 29388 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM ASS N/S 42,85
4 29312 BLIXER 3 LID COMPLETE 208,40
5 27074 BLIXER 3 FINE SERRATED BLADE See Price list
6 102180 DISMOUNTABLE SHAFT 25,10
7 101098 VENT COVER 3,55
8 501010 BLIXER 4 COUPLING SEAL 15X35X6 7,40
9 102099 R602/502 PCB 415V 130,25

10 29516 REED SWITCH BLIX/R3+ 13,75
11 29389 MOTOR SUPPORT ASS 184,55
12 401802 FRONT PLATE 7,60
13 29390 SWITCH ASS 74,55
14 117072 R302 PLUS/502 SPEED SWITCH HANDLE 7,70
15 501840 R501Ua SPEED SWITCH ASSEMBLY 56,45
16 29335 R302 BOTTOM CASE 79,00
17 102031 FOOT 1,05
18 502067 POWER CORD 29,95
19 29387 BLIXER 3 LID HANDLE N/S 22,20
20 102138 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER N/S 2,60
21 102382 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER N/S 2,10
22 29479 SCRAPER ARM ASS 16,20
23 101650 BLIXER 3 BOWL S/S 271,30
24 29081 R301U LOCK PLATE & SCREWS 12,40
25 102037 SCREW CAP 0,60
26 29321 SCREW ASS 5,75
27 515515 CL60 CABLE GROMMET 3,45



Blixer 3 Plus tri Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage

33123 301074

305,10

380 / 50 / 3

33125 301067

305,10

220 / 60 / 3

33126 301072

305,10

380 / 60 / 3

33129 302033

305,10

220 / 50 / 3



(03 / 2000)
BLIXER 3 Plus
Monophasé

* voir tarif machines  /  See export price list bMAJ : 02/2000

1

2

4

3

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

11

5*

17

18

20

19s

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Y

X

N° DE SERIE   /   SERIAL NUMBER

DE           /            FROM

102 / 1      A / TO     102 / 1999
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DE           /            FROM

102 / 2000



Blixer 3 Plus mono

A CIRCUIT BOARD

B POWER CORD

M BLIXER 3 PLUS MOTOR 240V 50HZ

X-new CAPACITOR

X-old CAPACITOR

Y-new BLIXER 4 RELAY 2CR3 228

Y-old BLIXER 4 RELAY 2CR3 228

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
2 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
3 29388 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM ASS N/S 42,85
4 29312 BLIXER 3 LID COMPLETE 208,40
5 27074 BLIXER 3 FINE SERRATED BLADE See Price list
6 117766 BLIXER 3+ DRIVE SHAFT 25,10
7 101098 VENT COVER 3,55
8 501010 BLIXER 4 COUPLING SEAL 15X35X6 7,40
9 29379 R3 PLUS REED SWITCH ASSEMBLY 13,75

10 29393 MOTOR SUPPORT ASS 184,55
11 405723 BLIXER 3 PLUS NAME PLATE 7,60
12 29394 SWITCH ASS 74,55
13 500323 R301U INDICATOR-CLEAR 6,45
14 500324 R301U INDICATOR-GREEN 7,10
15 29335 R302 BOTTOM CASE 79,00
16 102031 FOOT 1,05
17 29387 BLIXER 3 LID HANDLE N/S 22,20
18 102138 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER N/S 2,60
19 102382 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER N/S 2,10
20 29479 SCRAPER ARM ASS 16,20
21 101650 BLIXER 3 BOWL S/S 271,30
22 29081 R301U LOCK PLATE & SCREWS 12,40
23 102037 SCREW CAP 0,60
24 29321 SCREW ASS 5,75
25 29576 BLIXER 3+TOP CASING 240V 184,55
26 29455 SWITCH ASS 74,55
27 405925 BLIXER 3 PLUS NAME PLATE (NO NEONS) 7,60
28 515515 CL60 CABLE GROMMET 3,45



Blixer 3 Plus mono Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A B X-new X-old Y-new Y-old

33119 302045

395,45

230 / 50 / 1 102305

75,75

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

503092

23,50

514030

48,45

33121 302046

395,45

115 / 60 / 1 102304

83,55

507329

10,00

502732

12,35

505450

33,05

508277

50,50

508277

50,50

33122 302047

395,45

220 / 60 / 1 102305

75,75

507322

10,00

502474

30,05

600018

12,30

514030

48,45

514030

48,45



BLIXER 3 V.V.

Maj : 10/2002* Voir tarif machines / See export price list REV : b 
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Blixer 3 V.V.

A

M MOTOR

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 501010 BLIXER 4 COUPLING SEAL 15X35X6 7,40
2 102037 SCREW CAP 0,60
3 29321 SCREW ASS 5,75
4 101098 VENT COVER 3,55
5 29451 CL50D REED SWITCH 13,75
6 29610 MOTOR SUPPORT ASS 184,50
7 102921 R302VV SWITCH CONTROL PCB 13,70
8 102911 R301U (C) PCB SUPPORT 3,30
9 117703 R301U (C) PCB KEY 0,55

10 102913 R401 PANEL KEY 0,80
11 29608 SWITCH ASS 74,50
12 29605 BLIXER 4VV DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 80,25
13 102910 TRANSMISSION SUPPORT HOLDER 21,00
14 29644 R302VV SPEED/REED SWITCH ASS 45,90
15 102920 R402VV PCB SENSOR 17,90
16 406757 CMP COMBI PACKAGING 7,60
17 102935 CL60 MAGNET ARM SUPPORT 463,90
18 503940 R402VV DRIVE BELT 37,35
19 117073 R602VV SWITCH HANDLE 7,70
20 102922 R402VV TOOTHED WHEEL 14,60
21 102923 R402VV LARGE PULLEY 44,05
22 102924 R402VV SMALL PULLEY 38,30
23 102934 R302VV MOTOR FAN 5,25
24 103157 R302 V.V. DEFLECTOR 8,60
25 29335 R302 BOTTOM CASE 79,00
26 102031 FOOT 1,05
27 515515 CL60 CABLE GROMMET 3,45
28 29312 BLIXER 3 LID COMPLETE 208,40
29 29283 BLIXER 3 LID & SEAL 55,75
30 101163 BLIXER 3 LID SEAL 27,15
31 29388 BLIXER 3 SCRAPER ARM ASS N/S 42,85
32 29387 BLIXER 3 LID HANDLE N/S 22,20
33 102138 BLIXER 3 LID SCRAPER N/S 2,60
34 102382 BLIXER 3 BOWL SCRAPER N/S 2,10
35 29479 SCRAPER ARM ASS 16,20
36 27074 BLIXER 3 FINE SERRATED BLADE See Price list
37 101650 BLIXER 3 BOWL S/S 271,30
38 29081 R301U LOCK PLATE & SCREWS 12,40



Blixer 3 V.V. Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A

33175 303076

375,75

200-230 / 50-60 / 1 503978

10,00


